
RIPOSTA CUP U17 SABRE
Sunday, November 24, 2019 - 9:00 AM

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 CORN Frida AUT 150 3/28/2005
2 TANZMEISTER Franziska ASCW AUT 70 10/11/2004
3 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa AZE 166 6/15/2006
4 ATANASOVA Kalina SVEC BUL 48 5/29/2006
5 BOYADZHIEVA Alexandra SVEC BUL 436 7/12/2005
6 GEORGIEVA Mariela TRAK BUL 428 6/5/2006
7 GREGORY Alex-Beatrice SVEC BUL 285 10/16/2003
8 IVANOVA Beloslava CSKA BUL 56 7/25/2003
9 KACHULEVA Ana-Franceska PLOVB BUL 432 3/26/2006
10 KOKALOVA Ralitsa PLOVB BUL 320 10/22/2003
11 KOSTADINOVA Tanya KORS BUL 400 4/1/2003
12 MIHAILOVA Ana LEVS BUL 47 6/5/2004
13 MILANOVA Kristina KORS BUL 180 4/11/2004
14 NIKOLOVA Mihaela KORS BUL 181 8/26/2005
15 PETKOVA Raya RUSS BUL 420 12/18/2004
16 SHAVARSH Viktoria BUL 135 1/1/2003
17 ZAHARINOVA Gabriela KORS BUL 99 10/25/2003
18 BECHYNOVA Karolina DDMSC CZE 5 2/6/2004
19 DRAHORADOVA Kristyna SKH CZE 244 6/2/2004
20 SVOBODOVA Michaela SKH CZE 136 3/20/2003
21 BRAVO Leire CE-M ESP 145 9/18/2004
22 CASTANO Maria SAM- ESP 65 5/26/2003
23 DEL PALACIO ARGUELLO Lucia SAMA ESP 304 6/23/2005
24 GONZALEZ ALCALDE Candela CEB- ESP 186 12/29/2004
25 LILLO Rosario CEB- ESP 119 2/17/2003
26 MENDEZ Natalia SAMA ESP 1/5/2004
27 ROVIRA Paula CEB- ESP 10 4/10/2003
28 VENTURA Eva CEB- ESP 36 6/6/2003
29 SCHNEIDER Annemarie TSVBD GER 171 9/9/2003
30 CHATZAKOU Kalliopi EKPAK GRE 7/1/2006
31 KEFALA Konstantina EKPAK GRE 16 3/24/2005
32 PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra EKPAK GRE 3/11/2006
33 PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro EKPAK GRE 219 11/1/2005
34 BOROS Luca UTE HUN 318 2/23/2004
35 CSALA Dorottya UTE HUN 466 7/19/2005
36 KALMAR Csilla UTE HUN 9/3/2005
37 NAGY Anna Luca UTE HUN 431 12/13/2005
38 PAPAI Viktoria Zoe UTE HUN 193 4/30/2004
39 PENZES Zsofia UTE HUN 448 11/4/2003
40 SZANISZLO Dorottya UTE HUN 413 10/8/2005
41 TOTH Reka Emese UTE HUN 412 1/7/2005
42 RADOI Lidia Maria ITA 9/20/2005
43 RESCINITI Chiara ITA 10/10/2005
44 VIALE Mariella ITA 151 4/2/2005
45 INOSHITA Reina JPN 2/25/2005
46 KIKUCHI Kokona JPN 3/14/2003
47 MURAKAMI Emu JPN 11/20/2003
48 SUZUKI Rin JPN 3/20/2006
49 ALEXE Maria CSASB ROU 167 4/19/2005
50 APOSTU Raisa CSSUI ROU 4/24/2007
51 BADEA Maria CSASB ROU 124 11/18/2004
52 BOTEZATU Ana CSDB ROU 68 4/20/2004
53 CARP Daria CSMI ROU 179 3/1/2005
54 CIOBANU Roberta CSDB ROU 77 1/25/2003
55 COJOCARU Maria CSR ROU 296 8/15/2004
56 CRACIUN Ioana CSDB ROU 427 3/3/2005
57 DANCIU Vanessa CSDB ROU 177 8/24/2003
58 DEJESCU Ana CSR ROU 4/7/2007
59 DINU Crina Maria CSTAB ROU 1/19/2007
60 DOBROGEAN Bianca CSDB ROU 190 1/29/2003
61 DUMITRU Catinca CSASB ROU 149 7/26/2005
62 GHEORGHE Andreea Cristina CSASB ROU 363 7/10/2004
63 HEHAL Alexandra CSDB ROU 6/10/2006
64 HOGEA Ilinca CSR ROU 2/14/2006



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
65 MARGINEANU Lorena CSDB ROU 1/19/2005
66 MARTINAS Maria CSSUI ROU 93 11/1/2004
67 MIHALCEA Anastasia CSDB ROU 6/26/2005
68 MITRUS Alexandra CSDB ROU 292 2/19/2006
69 MOLDOVAN Teodora CSDB ROU 7/14/2004
70 MOROIANU Laura CSDB ROU 178 6/17/2003
71 MUNTEANU Magdalena CSDB ROU 269 8/19/2003
72 NASTASE Maria CSTAB ROU 368 8/1/2005
73 NEAGU Ana Lara ACADDS ROU 11/15/2006
74 NEAGU Teodora CSMI ROU 139 3/2/2004
75 OARGA Teodora CSTAB ROU 279 4/8/2006
76 OVESIA Anna CSDB ROU 283 4/7/2005
77 PANTIS Ilinca CSR ROU 7 8/13/2003
78 PAUN Iulia Maria CSASB ROU 8/7/2006
79 POPA Patricia CSASB ROU 60 3/1/2005
80 POPOVICI Diana CSSUI ROU 364 5/24/2003
81 SAVA MUSTEATA Cela CSR ROU 359 7/21/2003
82 SERBAN Denisa CSASB ROU 33 5/2/2004
83 SERBANOIU Andreea (Deea) CSDB ROU 169 12/1/2005
84 SERBOTEI Iarina CSDB ROU 9/15/2005
85 STAN Amalia CSSUI ROU 137 6/3/2005
86 STATIE Bianca CSDB ROU 279 6/13/2005
87 STEFAN Ana CSR ROU 1/17/2006
88 STEFANESCU Alyssa CSR ROU 27 1/16/2004
89 VISAN Ioana Ilinca ACADDS ROU 1/16/2007
90 VISAN Maria ACADDS ROU 11/15/2005
91 SEBENIK Ana SKK SLO 134 11/15/2004
92 AKSEL Sude BASKES TUR 100 6/17/2004
93 ALKAYA Begum ANKAF TUR 103 2/28/2005
94 AYDOGAN Delfinsu BURSF TUR 83 7/14/2003
95 CERMEN Alara PARSES TUR 205 3/22/2006
96 DUS Duru BURSF TUR 290 7/28/2005
97 DUVAN Irmak VISNTE TUR 168 7/2/2004
98 ERDAGLI Damla PARSES TUR 165 7/21/2004
99 ERDAGLI Yagmur PARSES TUR 130 7/21/2004
100 GUR Bilge Su BURSF TUR 397 4/23/2004
101 KAYA Tugce Rana PARSES TUR 21 6/28/2004
102 KERKESER Maya TUR 147 8/24/2004
103 KOCER Ezgi TUR 44 9/7/2005
104 KURT Zeynep PARSES TUR 85 2/1/2003
105 ORUNCAK Defne Lal TUR 109 7/7/2005
106 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur BASKES TUR 90 2/11/2003
107 SISIK Pinar Miray TUR 164 6/4/2005
108 SOYAK Beliz TEDS TUR 55 6/7/2004
109 TUTUN Duru Naz VISNTE TUR 258 1/17/2005
110 ULUSALOGLU Isil TEDS TUR 28 3/14/2003
111 BONDAR Oleksandra NIKO UKR 6 3/28/2003
112 BULBA Daria NIKO UKR 31 1/9/2003
113 KIVALO Olga NIKO UKR 217 8/29/2004
114 MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia UKR 140 6/6/2005
115 POLONKA Sofiya NIKO UKR 118 7/7/2005
116 TULCHEVSKAN Anzhelika NIKO UKR 418 4/3/2006



17 pools
3 pools of 6 and 14 pools of 7
88 (75.86% of 116) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



RIPOSTA CUP U17 SABRE
Sunday, November 24, 2019 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BECHYNOVA Karolina DDMSC CZE 5
2 BONDAR Oleksandra NIKO UKR 6
3 PANTIS Ilinca CSR ROU 7
4 ROVIRA Paula CEB- ESP 10
5 KEFALA Konstantina EKPAK GRE 16
6 KAYA Tugce Rana PARSES TUR 21
7 STEFANESCU Alyssa CSR ROU 27
8 ULUSALOGLU Isil TEDS TUR 28
9 BULBA Daria NIKO UKR 31
10 SERBAN Denisa CSASB ROU 33
11 VENTURA Eva CEB- ESP 36
12 KOCER Ezgi TUR 44
13 MIHAILOVA Ana LEVS BUL 47
14 ATANASOVA Kalina SVEC BUL 48
15 SOYAK Beliz TEDS TUR 55
16 IVANOVA Beloslava CSKA BUL 56
17 POPA Patricia CSASB ROU 60
18 CASTANO Maria SAM- ESP 65
19 BOTEZATU Ana CSDB ROU 68
20 TANZMEISTER Franziska ASCW AUT 70
21 CIOBANU Roberta CSDB ROU 77
22 AYDOGAN Delfinsu BURSF TUR 83
23 KURT Zeynep PARSES TUR 85
24 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur BASKES TUR 90
25 MARTINAS Maria CSSUI ROU 93
26 ZAHARINOVA Gabriela KORS BUL 99
27 AKSEL Sude BASKES TUR 100
28 ALKAYA Begum ANKAF TUR 103
29 ORUNCAK Defne Lal TUR 109
30 POLONKA Sofiya NIKO UKR 118
31 LILLO Rosario CEB- ESP 119
32 BADEA Maria CSASB ROU 124
33 ERDAGLI Yagmur PARSES TUR 130
34 SEBENIK Ana SKK SLO 134
35 SHAVARSH Viktoria BUL 135
36 SVOBODOVA Michaela SKH CZE 136
37 STAN Amalia CSSUI ROU 137
38 NEAGU Teodora CSMI ROU 139
39 MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia UKR 140
40 BRAVO Leire CE-M ESP 145
41 KERKESER Maya TUR 147
42 DUMITRU Catinca CSASB ROU 149
43 CORN Frida AUT 150
44 VIALE Mariella ITA 151
45 SISIK Pinar Miray TUR 164
46 ERDAGLI Damla PARSES TUR 165
47 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa AZE 166
48 ALEXE Maria CSASB ROU 167
49 DUVAN Irmak VISNTE TUR 168
50 SERBANOIU Andreea (Deea) CSDB ROU 169
51 SCHNEIDER Annemarie TSVBD GER 171
52 DANCIU Vanessa CSDB ROU 177
53 MOROIANU Laura CSDB ROU 178
54 CARP Daria CSMI ROU 179
55 MILANOVA Kristina KORS BUL 180
56 NIKOLOVA Mihaela KORS BUL 181
57 GONZALEZ ALCALDE Candela CEB- ESP 186
58 DOBROGEAN Bianca CSDB ROU 190
59 PAPAI Viktoria Zoe UTE HUN 193
60 CERMEN Alara PARSES TUR 205
61 KIVALO Olga NIKO UKR 217
62 PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro EKPAK GRE 219
63 DRAHORADOVA Kristyna SKH CZE 244



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
64 TUTUN Duru Naz VISNTE TUR 258
65 MUNTEANU Magdalena CSDB ROU 269
66 OARGA Teodora CSTAB ROU 279
67 STATIE Bianca CSDB ROU 279
68 OVESIA Anna CSDB ROU 283
69 GREGORY Alex-Beatrice SVEC BUL 285
70 DUS Duru BURSF TUR 290
71 MITRUS Alexandra CSDB ROU 292
72 COJOCARU Maria CSR ROU 296
73 DEL PALACIO ARGUELLO Lucia SAMA ESP 304
74 BOROS Luca UTE HUN 318
75 KOKALOVA Ralitsa PLOVB BUL 320
76 SAVA MUSTEATA Cela CSR ROU 359
77 GHEORGHE Andreea Cristina CSASB ROU 363
78 POPOVICI Diana CSSUI ROU 364
79 NASTASE Maria CSTAB ROU 368
80 GUR Bilge Su BURSF TUR 397
81 KOSTADINOVA Tanya KORS BUL 400
82 TOTH Reka Emese UTE HUN 412
83 SZANISZLO Dorottya UTE HUN 413
84 TULCHEVSKAN Anzhelika NIKO UKR 418
85 PETKOVA Raya RUSS BUL 420
86 CRACIUN Ioana CSDB ROU 427
87 GEORGIEVA Mariela TRAK BUL 428
88 NAGY Anna Luca UTE HUN 431
89 KACHULEVA Ana-Franceska PLOVB BUL 432
90 BOYADZHIEVA Alexandra SVEC BUL 436
91 PENZES Zsofia UTE HUN 448
92 CSALA Dorottya UTE HUN 466
93 MARGINEANU Lorena CSDB ROU
94 DEJESCU Ana CSR ROU
95 APOSTU Raisa CSSUI ROU
96 VISAN Maria ACADDS ROU
97 KALMAR Csilla UTE HUN
98 CHATZAKOU Kalliopi EKPAK GRE
99 KIKUCHI Kokona JPN
100 MENDEZ Natalia SAMA ESP
101 PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra EKPAK GRE
102 HEHAL Alexandra CSDB ROU
103 PAUN Iulia Maria CSASB ROU
104 MURAKAMI Emu JPN
105 STEFAN Ana CSR ROU
106 SUZUKI Rin JPN
107 HOGEA Ilinca CSR ROU
108 DINU Crina Maria CSTAB ROU
109 VISAN Ioana Ilinca ACADDS ROU
110 NEAGU Ana Lara ACADDS ROU
111 INOSHITA Reina JPN
112 MIHALCEA Anastasia CSDB ROU
113 SERBOTEI Iarina CSDB ROU
114 RADOI Lidia Maria ITA
115 MOLDOVAN Teodora CSDB ROU
116 RESCINITI Chiara ITA



RIPOSTA CUP U17 SABRE
Sunday, November 24, 2019 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

STOLBUNOV Nikita (ODES / UKR)
BULICA Mihaela (CSASB / ROU)

OVESIA Anna CSDB / ROU

SHAVARSH Viktoria BUL

MURAKAMI Emu JPN

HEHAL Alexandra CSDB / ROU

DUS Duru BURSF / TUR

SEBENIK Ana SKK / SLO

BECHYNOVA Karolina DDMSC / CZE

Strip 2

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

KOZMANOVICS Gabor (UTE / HUN)
URSACHI Razvan (ROU)

PAUN Iulia Maria CSASB / ROU

SVOBODOVA Michaela SKH / CZE

GREGORY Alex-Beatrice SVEC / BUL

STATIE Bianca CSDB / ROU

BONDAR Oleksandra NIKO / UKR

MENDEZ Natalia SAMA / ESP

ERDAGLI Yagmur PARSES / TUR

Strip 3

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya (TRAK / BUL)
COZMULEANU Codrin (CSMI / ROU)

PANTIS Ilinca CSR / ROU

LILLO Rosario CEB- / ESP

PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra EKPAK / GRE

OARGA Teodora CSTAB / ROU

BOROS Luca UTE / HUN

KERKESER Maya TUR

SUZUKI Rin JPN



Strip 4

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

CALIK Tuyan (BASKES / TUR)
CRUTU Mihai (CSSS / ROU)

NEAGU Teodora CSMI / ROU

MUNTEANU Magdalena CSDB / ROU

BADEA Maria CSASB / ROU

INOSHITA Reina JPN

ROVIRA Paula CEB- / ESP

KOKALOVA Ralitsa PLOVB / BUL

SISIK Pinar Miray TUR

Strip 5

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

STOYANOV Yasen (BUL)
DOANA Andreea (ROU)

STEFAN Ana CSR / ROU

POLONKA Sofiya NIKO / UKR

TUTUN Duru Naz VISNTE / TUR

MITRUS Alexandra CSDB / ROU

KEFALA Konstantina EKPAK / GRE

KIKUCHI Kokona JPN

BRAVO Leire CE-M / ESP

Strip 6

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

OLMEDO Carlos Javier (CE-M / ESP)
LUTEA Tania (CSASB / ROU)

ORUNCAK Defne Lal TUR

COJOCARU Maria CSR / ROU

DRAHORADOVA Kristyna SKH / CZE

KAYA Tugce Rana PARSES / TUR

HOGEA Ilinca CSR / ROU

MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia UKR

KALMAR Csilla UTE / HUN



Strip 7

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

YELTEKIN Yasemin (ESKID / TUR)
CUCU D Mihai (CSASB / ROU)

STEFANESCU Alyssa CSR / ROU

DINU Crina Maria CSTAB / ROU

STAN Amalia CSSUI / ROU

ALKAYA Begum ANKAF / TUR

DEL PALACIO ARGUELLO Lucia SAMA / ESP

PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro EKPAK / GRE

BOYADZHIEVA Alexandra SVEC / BUL

Strip 8

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

PEREZ Argi (SAMA / ESP)
DRAGOMIR George (CSMS / ROU)

DUMITRU Catinca CSASB / ROU

SAVA MUSTEATA Cela CSR / ROU

VISAN Ioana Ilinca ACADDS / ROU

ULUSALOGLU Isil TEDS / TUR

AKSEL Sude BASKES / TUR

KACHULEVA Ana-Franceska PLOVB / BUL

KIVALO Olga NIKO / UKR

Strip 9

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

ADALIOGLU Busra Nur (TUR)
BUCUR Madalin (CSDB / ROU)

VISAN Maria ACADDS / ROU

GHEORGHE Andreea Cristina CSASB / ROU

NEAGU Ana Lara ACADDS / ROU

ZAHARINOVA Gabriela KORS / BUL

CERMEN Alara PARSES / TUR

BULBA Daria NIKO / UKR

CORN Frida AUT



Strip 1

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

OLMEDO Carlos Javier (CE-M / ESP)
ADALIOGLU Busra Nur (TUR)

SERBAN Denisa CSASB / ROU

GEORGIEVA Mariela TRAK / BUL

VIALE Mariella ITA

ERDAGLI Damla PARSES / TUR

PAPAI Viktoria Zoe UTE / HUN

APOSTU Raisa CSSUI / ROU

Strip 2

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

KOZMANOVICS Gabor (UTE / HUN)
URSACHI Razvan (ROU)

NASTASE Maria CSTAB / ROU

MIHALCEA Anastasia CSDB / ROU

CHATZAKOU Kalliopi EKPAK / GRE

OZARSLAN Berfin Nur BASKES / TUR

VENTURA Eva CEB- / ESP

NIKOLOVA Mihaela KORS / BUL

Strip 3

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

STOLBUNOV Nikita (ODES / UKR)
BULICA Mihaela (CSASB / ROU)

SERBOTEI Iarina CSDB / ROU

CASTANO Maria SAM- / ESP

TOTH Reka Emese UTE / HUN

DEJESCU Ana CSR / ROU

HUSEYNOVA Zarifa AZE

KOCER Ezgi TUR

MILANOVA Kristina KORS / BUL



Strip 4

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

PEREZ Argi (SAMA / ESP)
DOANA Andreea (ROU)

MARTINAS Maria CSSUI / ROU

MARGINEANU Lorena CSDB / ROU

DOBROGEAN Bianca CSDB / ROU

SZANISZLO Dorottya UTE / HUN

AYDOGAN Delfinsu BURSF / TUR

RADOI Lidia Maria ITA

MIHAILOVA Ana LEVS / BUL

Strip 5

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

CUCU D Mihai (CSASB / ROU)
DRAGOMIR George (CSMS / ROU)

CIOBANU Roberta CSDB / ROU

RESCINITI Chiara ITA

CSALA Dorottya UTE / HUN

ALEXE Maria CSASB / ROU

GUR Bilge Su BURSF / TUR

ATANASOVA Kalina SVEC / BUL

GONZALEZ ALCALDE Candela CEB- / ESP

Strip 6

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

YELTEKIN Yasemin (ESKID / TUR)
STOYANOV Yasen (BUL)

MOLDOVAN Teodora CSDB / ROU

CARP Daria CSMI / ROU

SERBANOIU Andreea (Deea) CSDB / ROU

SOYAK Beliz TEDS / TUR

TANZMEISTER Franziska ASCW / AUT

KOSTADINOVA Tanya KORS / BUL



Strip 7

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

LUTEA Tania (CSASB / ROU)
BUCUR Madalin (CSDB / ROU)

BOTEZATU Ana CSDB / ROU

MOROIANU Laura CSDB / ROU

NAGY Anna Luca UTE / HUN

TULCHEVSKAN Anzhelika NIKO / UKR

IVANOVA Beloslava CSKA / BUL

DUVAN Irmak VISNTE / TUR

Strip 8

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

CALIK Tuyan (BASKES / TUR)
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya (TRAK / BUL)

DANCIU Vanessa CSDB / ROU

CRACIUN Ioana CSDB / ROU

POPA Patricia CSASB / ROU

PETKOVA Raya RUSS / BUL

KURT Zeynep PARSES / TUR

SCHNEIDER Annemarie TSVBD / GER



RIPOSTA CUP U17 SABRE
Sunday, November 24, 2019 - 9:00 AM
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BONDAR Oleksandra NIKO UKR 6 1.00 30 5 +25 Advanced
2 STEFANESCU Alyssa CSR ROU 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
3T PANTIS Ilinca CSR ROU 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
3T BECHYNOVA Karolina DDMSC CZE 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
5 NIKOLOVA Mihaela KORS BUL 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
6 MOROIANU Laura CSDB ROU 5 1.00 25 12 +13 Advanced
7 SCHNEIDER Annemarie TSVBD GER 5 1.00 25 13 +12 Advanced
8 BULBA Daria NIKO UKR 5 0.83 27 8 +19 Advanced
9 AKSEL Sude BASKES TUR 5 0.83 28 10 +18 Advanced
10 SHAVARSH Viktoria BUL 5 0.83 29 12 +17 Advanced
11 KEFALA Konstantina EKPAK GRE 5 0.83 28 11 +17 Advanced
12 ERDAGLI Yagmur PARSES TUR 5 0.83 27 10 +17 Advanced
13T STAN Amalia CSSUI ROU 5 0.83 27 11 +16 Advanced
13T BADEA Maria CSASB ROU 5 0.83 27 11 +16 Advanced
15 KAYA Tugce Rana PARSES TUR 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
16T MUNTEANU Magdalena CSDB ROU 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
16T CIOBANU Roberta CSDB ROU 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
18 ULUSALOGLU Isil TEDS TUR 5 0.83 26 14 +12 Advanced
19 ZAHARINOVA Gabriela KORS BUL 5 0.83 25 14 +11 Advanced
20 KOCER Ezgi TUR 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
21 CARP Daria CSMI ROU 4 0.80 24 11 +13 Advanced
22 VENTURA Eva CEB- ESP 4 0.80 23 12 +11 Advanced
23 VIALE Mariella ITA 4 0.80 23 13 +10 Advanced
24 SERBAN Denisa CSASB ROU 4 0.80 23 14 +9 Advanced
25 CRACIUN Ioana CSDB ROU 4 0.80 22 13 +9 Advanced
26 PAPAI Viktoria Zoe UTE HUN 4 0.80 22 14 +8 Advanced
27 TANZMEISTER Franziska ASCW AUT 4 0.80 20 20 0 Advanced
28 DUMITRU Catinca CSASB ROU 4 0.67 28 13 +15 Advanced
29 MILANOVA Kristina KORS BUL 4 0.67 28 18 +10 Advanced
30 KIVALO Olga NIKO UKR 4 0.67 24 14 +10 Advanced
31 CERMEN Alara PARSES TUR 4 0.67 22 12 +10 Advanced
32 LILLO Rosario CEB- ESP 4 0.67 27 18 +9 Advanced
33 MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia UKR 4 0.67 24 16 +8 Advanced
34 STATIE Bianca CSDB ROU 4 0.67 23 15 +8 Advanced
35T AYDOGAN Delfinsu BURSF TUR 4 0.67 27 20 +7 Advanced
35T DOBROGEAN Bianca CSDB ROU 4 0.67 27 20 +7 Advanced
37 MITRUS Alexandra CSDB ROU 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
38 ALKAYA Begum ANKAF TUR 4 0.67 23 16 +7 Advanced
39 POLONKA Sofiya NIKO UKR 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
40 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa AZE 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
41T COJOCARU Maria CSR ROU 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
41T BOROS Luca UTE HUN 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
43 BRAVO Leire CE-M ESP 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
44 TOTH Reka Emese UTE HUN 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
45 KERKESER Maya TUR 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
46 RESCINITI Chiara ITA 4 0.67 22 19 +3 Advanced
47 SZANISZLO Dorottya UTE HUN 4 0.67 23 21 +2 Advanced
48 SOYAK Beliz TEDS TUR 3 0.60 23 15 +8 Advanced
49 IVANOVA Beloslava CSKA BUL 3 0.60 19 14 +5 Advanced
50 DANCIU Vanessa CSDB ROU 3 0.60 21 19 +2 Advanced
51 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur BASKES TUR 3 0.60 18 22 -4 Advanced
52 KALMAR Csilla UTE HUN 3 0.50 24 18 +6 Advanced
53 CASTANO Maria SAM- ESP 3 0.50 26 21 +5 Advanced
54 DUS Duru BURSF TUR 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
55 GHEORGHE Andreea Cristina CSASB ROU 3 0.50 21 19 +2 Advanced
56 SISIK Pinar Miray TUR 3 0.50 20 18 +2 Advanced
57 NEAGU Teodora CSMI ROU 3 0.50 19 18 +1 Advanced
58 ALEXE Maria CSASB ROU 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
59 GONZALEZ ALCALDE Candela CEB- ESP 3 0.50 20 20 0 Advanced
60 SVOBODOVA Michaela SKH CZE 3 0.50 19 19 0 Advanced
61 GUR Bilge Su BURSF TUR 3 0.50 26 27 -1 Advanced
62 MARGINEANU Lorena CSDB ROU 3 0.50 24 25 -1 Advanced
63 MARTINAS Maria CSSUI ROU 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 CORN Frida AUT 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
65 DEL PALACIO ARGUELLO Lucia SAMA ESP 3 0.50 19 22 -3 Advanced
66 ORUNCAK Defne Lal TUR 3 0.50 19 25 -6 Advanced
67 BOTEZATU Ana CSDB ROU 2 0.40 19 15 +4 Advanced
68T KURT Zeynep PARSES TUR 2 0.40 18 17 +1 Advanced
68T KOSTADINOVA Tanya KORS BUL 2 0.40 18 17 +1 Advanced
70 SERBANOIU Andreea (Deea) CSDB ROU 2 0.40 14 16 -2 Advanced
71 APOSTU Raisa CSSUI ROU 2 0.40 18 22 -4 Advanced
72 NASTASE Maria CSTAB ROU 2 0.40 17 22 -5 Advanced
73 DUVAN Irmak VISNTE TUR 2 0.40 13 20 -7 Advanced
74 NAGY Anna Luca UTE HUN 2 0.40 11 18 -7 Advanced
75 RADOI Lidia Maria ITA 2 0.33 22 23 -1 Advanced
76 HEHAL Alexandra CSDB ROU 2 0.33 24 26 -2 Advanced
77 ATANASOVA Kalina SVEC BUL 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
78 PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro EKPAK GRE 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
79 PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra EKPAK GRE 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
80 DRAHORADOVA Kristyna SKH CZE 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
81T ROVIRA Paula CEB- ESP 2 0.33 17 23 -6 Advanced
81T KOKALOVA Ralitsa PLOVB BUL 2 0.33 17 23 -6 Advanced
83 KIKUCHI Kokona JPN 2 0.33 15 22 -7 Advanced
84 OVESIA Anna CSDB ROU 2 0.33 19 27 -8 Advanced
85 MURAKAMI Emu JPN 2 0.33 16 24 -8 Advanced
86 PAUN Iulia Maria CSASB ROU 2 0.33 14 23 -9 Advanced
87 TUTUN Duru Naz VISNTE TUR 2 0.33 16 27 -11 Advanced
88 SAVA MUSTEATA Cela CSR ROU 2 0.33 10 24 -14 Advanced
89 MIHALCEA Anastasia CSDB ROU 1 0.20 19 24 -5 Eliminated
90 TULCHEVSKAN Anzhelika NIKO UKR 1 0.20 15 23 -8 Eliminated
91 ERDAGLI Damla PARSES TUR 1 0.20 13 24 -11 Eliminated
92 POPA Patricia CSASB ROU 1 0.20 12 24 -12 Eliminated
93 SUZUKI Rin JPN 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
94 BOYADZHIEVA Alexandra SVEC BUL 1 0.17 14 25 -11 Eliminated
95T CSALA Dorottya UTE HUN 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
95T SERBOTEI Iarina CSDB ROU 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
97 MIHAILOVA Ana LEVS BUL 1 0.17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
98 VISAN Maria ACADDS ROU 1 0.17 11 25 -14 Eliminated
99 MENDEZ Natalia SAMA ESP 1 0.17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
100 KACHULEVA Ana-Franceska PLOVB BUL 1 0.17 7 25 -18 Eliminated
101 SEBENIK Ana SKK SLO 1 0.17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
102 INOSHITA Reina JPN 1 0.17 7 26 -19 Eliminated
103 CHATZAKOU Kalliopi EKPAK GRE 0 0.00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
104T PETKOVA Raya RUSS BUL 0 0.00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
104T GEORGIEVA Mariela TRAK BUL 0 0.00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
106 STEFAN Ana CSR ROU 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
107 OARGA Teodora CSTAB ROU 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
108 MOLDOVAN Teodora CSDB ROU 0 0.00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
109T HOGEA Ilinca CSR ROU 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
109T DEJESCU Ana CSR ROU 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
111 VISAN Ioana Ilinca ACADDS ROU 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
112 GREGORY Alex-Beatrice SVEC BUL 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
113 NEAGU Ana Lara ACADDS ROU 0 0.00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
114 DINU Crina Maria CSTAB ROU 0 0.00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
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RIPOSTA CUP U17 SABRE
Sunday, November 24, 2019 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 PAPAI Viktoria Zoe UTE HUN 4/30/2004
2 IVANOVA Beloslava CSKA BUL 7/25/2003
3T VENTURA Eva CEB- ESP 6/6/2003
3T ERDAGLI Yagmur PARSES TUR 7/21/2004
5 BECHYNOVA Karolina DDMSC CZE 2/6/2004
6 KAYA Tugce Rana PARSES TUR 6/28/2004
7 KOCER Ezgi TUR 9/7/2005
8 NEAGU Teodora CSMI ROU 3/2/2004
9 BONDAR Oleksandra NIKO UKR 3/28/2003
10 SHAVARSH Viktoria BUL 1/1/2003
11 STAN Amalia CSSUI ROU 6/3/2005
12 SERBAN Denisa CSASB ROU 5/2/2004
13 DUMITRU Catinca CSASB ROU 7/26/2005
14 CERMEN Alara PARSES TUR 3/22/2006
15 ALKAYA Begum ANKAF TUR 2/28/2005
16 KURT Zeynep PARSES TUR 2/1/2003
17 MOROIANU Laura CSDB ROU 6/17/2003
18 SCHNEIDER Annemarie TSVBD GER 9/9/2003
19 KEFALA Konstantina EKPAK GRE 3/24/2005
20 CIOBANU Roberta CSDB ROU 1/25/2003
21 ULUSALOGLU Isil TEDS TUR 3/14/2003
22 ZAHARINOVA Gabriela KORS BUL 10/25/2003
23 CARP Daria CSMI ROU 3/1/2005
24 VIALE Mariella ITA 4/2/2005
25 LILLO Rosario CEB- ESP 2/17/2003
26T DOBROGEAN Bianca CSDB ROU 1/29/2003
26T AYDOGAN Delfinsu BURSF TUR 7/14/2003
28 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa AZE 6/15/2006
29 SVOBODOVA Michaela SKH CZE 3/20/2003
30 ORUNCAK Defne Lal TUR 7/7/2005
31 DUVAN Irmak VISNTE TUR 7/2/2004
32 ATANASOVA Kalina SVEC BUL 5/29/2006
33 STEFANESCU Alyssa CSR ROU 1/16/2004
34 PANTIS Ilinca CSR ROU 8/13/2003
35 NIKOLOVA Mihaela KORS BUL 8/26/2005
36 BULBA Daria NIKO UKR 1/9/2003
37 AKSEL Sude BASKES TUR 6/17/2004
38 BADEA Maria CSASB ROU 11/18/2004
39 MUNTEANU Magdalena CSDB ROU 8/19/2003
40 CRACIUN Ioana CSDB ROU 3/3/2005
41 TANZMEISTER Franziska ASCW AUT 10/11/2004
42 MILANOVA Kristina KORS BUL 4/11/2004
43 KIVALO Olga NIKO UKR 8/29/2004
44 MORENETS-KUBANSKA Valeriia UKR 6/6/2005
45 STATIE Bianca CSDB ROU 6/13/2005
46 MITRUS Alexandra CSDB ROU 2/19/2006
47 POLONKA Sofiya NIKO UKR 7/7/2005
48 BOROS Luca UTE HUN 2/23/2004
49 BRAVO Leire CE-M ESP 9/18/2004
50 TOTH Reka Emese UTE HUN 1/7/2005
51 KERKESER Maya TUR 8/24/2004
52 SOYAK Beliz TEDS TUR 6/7/2004
53 DANCIU Vanessa CSDB ROU 8/24/2003
54 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur BASKES TUR 2/11/2003
55 CASTANO Maria SAM- ESP 5/26/2003
56 DUS Duru BURSF TUR 7/28/2005
57 ALEXE Maria CSASB ROU 4/19/2005
58 GONZALEZ ALCALDE Candela CEB- ESP 12/29/2004
59 DEL PALACIO ARGUELLO Lucia SAMA ESP 6/23/2005
60 BOTEZATU Ana CSDB ROU 4/20/2004
61 NAGY Anna Luca UTE HUN 12/13/2005
62 ROVIRA Paula CEB- ESP 4/10/2003
63 KIKUCHI Kokona JPN 3/14/2003



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
64 TUTUN Duru Naz VISNTE TUR 1/17/2005
65 COJOCARU Maria CSR ROU 8/15/2004
66 RESCINITI Chiara ITA 10/10/2005
67 SZANISZLO Dorottya UTE HUN 10/8/2005
68 KALMAR Csilla UTE HUN 9/3/2005
69 GHEORGHE Andreea Cristina CSASB ROU 7/10/2004
70 SISIK Pinar Miray TUR 6/4/2005
71 GUR Bilge Su BURSF TUR 4/23/2004
72 MARGINEANU Lorena CSDB ROU 1/19/2005
73 MARTINAS Maria CSSUI ROU 11/1/2004
74 CORN Frida AUT 3/28/2005
75 KOSTADINOVA Tanya KORS BUL 4/1/2003
76 SERBANOIU Andreea (Deea) CSDB ROU 12/1/2005
77 APOSTU Raisa CSSUI ROU 4/24/2007
78 NASTASE Maria CSTAB ROU 8/1/2005
79 RADOI Lidia Maria ITA 9/20/2005
80 HEHAL Alexandra CSDB ROU 6/10/2006
81 PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro EKPAK GRE 11/1/2005
82 PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra EKPAK GRE 3/11/2006
83 DRAHORADOVA Kristyna SKH CZE 6/2/2004
84 KOKALOVA Ralitsa PLOVB BUL 10/22/2003
85 OVESIA Anna CSDB ROU 4/7/2005
86 MURAKAMI Emu JPN 11/20/2003
87 PAUN Iulia Maria CSASB ROU 8/7/2006
88 SAVA MUSTEATA Cela CSR ROU 7/21/2003
89 MIHALCEA Anastasia CSDB ROU 6/26/2005
90 TULCHEVSKAN Anzhelika NIKO UKR 4/3/2006
91 ERDAGLI Damla PARSES TUR 7/21/2004
92 POPA Patricia CSASB ROU 3/1/2005
93 SUZUKI Rin JPN 3/20/2006
94 BOYADZHIEVA Alexandra SVEC BUL 7/12/2005
95T CSALA Dorottya UTE HUN 7/19/2005
95T SERBOTEI Iarina CSDB ROU 9/15/2005
97 MIHAILOVA Ana LEVS BUL 6/5/2004
98 VISAN Maria ACADDS ROU 11/15/2005
99 MENDEZ Natalia SAMA ESP 1/5/2004
100 KACHULEVA Ana-Franceska PLOVB BUL 3/26/2006
101 SEBENIK Ana SKK SLO 11/15/2004
102 INOSHITA Reina JPN 2/25/2005
103 CHATZAKOU Kalliopi EKPAK GRE 7/1/2006
104T GEORGIEVA Mariela TRAK BUL 6/5/2006
104T PETKOVA Raya RUSS BUL 12/18/2004
106 STEFAN Ana CSR ROU 1/17/2006
107 OARGA Teodora CSTAB ROU 4/8/2006
108 MOLDOVAN Teodora CSDB ROU 7/14/2004
109T HOGEA Ilinca CSR ROU 2/14/2006
109T DEJESCU Ana CSR ROU 4/7/2007
111 VISAN Ioana Ilinca ACADDS ROU 1/16/2007
112 GREGORY Alex-Beatrice SVEC BUL 10/16/2003
113 NEAGU Ana Lara ACADDS ROU 11/15/2006
114 DINU Crina Maria CSTAB ROU 1/19/2007



RIPOSTA CUP U17 SABRE
Sunday, November 24, 2019 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ADALIOGLU Busra Nur TUR 00838898 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya BUL 00836287 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BUCUR Madalin ROU 00830251 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BULICA Mihaela ROU 00002706 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
CALIK Tuyan TUR 00841763 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
COZMULEANU Codrin ROU 00842392 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CRUTU Mihai ROU 00830723 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CUCU D Mihai ROU 00830254 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1
DOANA Andreea ROU B 00841762 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
DRAGOMIR George ROU 00838875 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOZMANOVICS Gabor HUN 00837886 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LUTEA Tania ROU 00838284 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OLMEDO Carlos Javier ESP 00830582 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PEREZ Argi ESP 00838384 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3
SHLYKAR Andriy UKR B 00744396 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
STOLBUNOV Nikita UKR 00853354 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3
STOYANOV Yasen BUL 00830688 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
URSACHI Razvan ROU 00847604 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
YELTEKIN Yasemin TUR 00837470 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


